Legislation Number

H.R. 335

H.R. 1276
H.R. 2523
H.R. 711
H.R. 2441
S. 957
S. 1910
H.R. 1448
H.R. 5293
S. 189

H.R. 3475

H.R. 4172

H.R. 2093
H.R. 2911

Title

To provide for an exception to a limitation against
appointment of persons as Secretary of Defense
within seven years of relief from active duty as a
regular commissioned officer of the Armed Forces.

SAVE LIVES Act

THRIVE Act

West Los Angeles VA Campus Improvement Act of
2021

Sgt. Ketchum Rural Veterans Mental Health Act of
2021

DUMP Opioids Act

Major Medical Facility Authorization Act of 2021
Puppies Assisting Wounded Servicemembers for
Veterans Therapy Act

Department of Veterans Affairs Expiring Authorities
Act of 2021

Veterans' Compensation Cost-of-Living Adjustment
Act of 2021

To name the Department of Veterans Affairs
community-based outpatient clinic in Columbus,
Georgia, as the "Robert S. Poydasheff VA Clinic".
To name the Department of Veterans Affairs
community-based outpatient clinic in Aurora,
Colorado, as the "Lieutenant Colonel John W.
Mosley VA Clinic".

Veterans and Family Information Act

VA Transparency & Trust Act of 2021

Public Law

Public Law No:

Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:
Public Law No:

Public Law No:

Public Law No:

Public Law No:

Public Law No:
Public Law No:

117-1.

117-4.

117-16.
117-18.
117-21.
117-29.
117-30.
117-37.
117-42.
117-45.

117-56.

117-57.

117-62.
117-63.



H.R. 1510

S. 1031

S. 894
S. 1095

S. 796
H.R. 5545

To direct the Secretary of Veterans Affairs to
submit to Congress a report on the use of cameras
in medical facilities of the Department of Veterans
Affairs.

A bill to require the Comptroller General of the
United States to conduct a study on disparities
associated with race and ethnicity with respect to
certain benefits administered by the Secretary of
Veterans Affairs, and for other purposes.

Hire Veteran Health Heroes Act of 2021

Colonel John M. McHugh Tuition Fairness for
Survivors Act of 2021

Protecting Moms Who Served Act of 2021
REMOTE Act

Public Law No:

Public Law No:

Public Law No:
Public Law No:

Public Law No:
Public Law No:

117-64.

117-66.

117-67.
117-68.

117-69.
117-76.



