Legislation Number	Title	Public Law
H.R. 335	To provide for an exception to a limitation against appointment of persons as Secretary of Defense within seven years of relief from active duty as a regular commissioned officer of the Armed Forces.	Public Law No: 117-1.
H.R. 1276	SAVE LIVES Act	Public Law No: 117-4.
H.R. 2523	THRIVE Act	Public Law No: 117-16.
H.R. 711	West Los Angeles VA Campus Improvement Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-18.
H.R. 2441	Sgt. Ketchum Rural Veterans Mental Health Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-21.
S. 957	DUMP Opioids Act	Public Law No: 117-29.
S. 1910	Major Medical Facility Authorization Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-30.
H.R. 1448	Puppies Assisting Wounded Servicemembers for Veterans Therapy Act	Public Law No: 117-37.
H.R. 5293	Department of Veterans Affairs Expiring Authorities Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-42.
S. 189	Veterans' Compensation Cost-of-Living Adjustment Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-45.
H.R. 3475	To name the Department of Veterans Affairs community-based outpatient clinic in Columbus, Georgia, as the "Robert S. Poydasheff VA Clinic".	Public Law No: 117-56.
H.R. 4172	To name the Department of Veterans Affairs community-based outpatient clinic in Aurora, Colorado, as the "Lieutenant Colonel John W. Mosley VA Clinic".	Public Law No: 117-57.
H.R. 2093	Veterans and Family Information Act	Public Law No: 117-62.
H.R. 2911	VA Transparency & Trust Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-63.

H.R. 1510	To direct the Secretary of Veterans Affairs to submit to Congress a report on the use of cameras in medical facilities of the Department of Veterans Affairs.	Public Law No: 117-64.
S. 1031	A bill to require the Comptroller General of the United States to conduct a study on disparities associated with race and ethnicity with respect to certain benefits administered by the Secretary of Veterans Affairs, and for other purposes.	Public Law No: 117-66.
S. 894	Hire Veteran Health Heroes Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-67.
S. 1095	Colonel John M. McHugh Tuition Fairness for Survivors Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-68.
S. 796	Protecting Moms Who Served Act of 2021	Public Law No: 117-69.
H.R. 5545	REMOTE Act	Public Law No: 117-76.